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Results WBM Halloween Shoot
(October 28TH & 29TH, 2023)

Movable Sights
BRIAN VANDERBOOM
STEVE ERDMANN
BRYAN GRAP

JASON BACKHAUS
BILL KOLANKO
JEREMY REDLIN

TED WIKTOREK

ROBB PLEMONS
MIKE RUSSERT
JAMES CREEKMORE JR.
TIM PLEMMONS
BRIAN VANDERBOOM

Movable Sights (Women)
WENDY GOLD

Traditional

BILL DAVIDSON
ERIC MOGREN
MARK MILINOVICH
MEL MILINOVICH
CARL SPAETH

JIM PETERS
MICHAEL DAHMS
STEVEN STONE

Traditional (Women)
COOKIE PETERS

JENNIFER STONE

DANA PLEMONS

Fixed Pin
DANIEL THOMAS
WILLIAM MOE
JOE SIORDIA
DAVID DAHMS
JASON SIORDIA
MIKE GRAP

Fixed (Women)
BARBARA JOHNSON

Optics
MIKE FORTIN

Score
320
316
305
305
300
295
289
289

Score
266

Score
263

254
249

198
193
158

Score
178
97
77

Score
306
305
291
285
274
266

Score
300

Score
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Results WBM Halloween Shoot
(October 28TH & 29TH, 2023)

Junior (Boys)
GRAHAM PLEMONS
1SAAC STONE

RYAN RANQUILLO
SHAILIN GROSPE

Junior (Girls)
SHAILEE GROSPE

Cubs
CALLIOPE STONE
AUDREY PLEMONS

Score
195
138
117
109

Score

Score
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