## Results WBM Halloween Shoot (October 28TH & 29TH, 2023)

	Movable Sights	Score	Xs
1st	BRIAN VANDERBOOM	320	28
2nd	STEVE ERDMANN	316	16
3rd	BRYAN GRAP	305	10
Siu	JASON BACKHAUS	305	10
	BILL KOLANKO	300	5
	JEREMY REDLIN	295	6
	TED WIKTOREK	289	14
	ROBB PLEMONS	289	8
	MIKE RUSSERT	269	
	JAMES CREEKMORE JR.	261	3
	TIM PLEMMONS	261	-
	BRIAN VANDERBOOM	320	28
	Maurilla Sights (Mamon)		V-
4-4	Movable Sights (Women) WENDY GOLD	Score 266	Xs 2
1st	WENDY GOLD	266	2
	Traditional	Score	Xs
1st	BILL DAVIDSON	263	2
2nd	ERIC MOGREN	260	4
3rd	MARK MILINOVICH	254	
	MEL MILINOVICH	249	2
	CARL SPAETH	236	
	JIM PETERS	198	
	MICHAEL DAHMS	193	38
	STEVEN STONE	158	2
	Traditional (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	COOKIE PETERS	178	
2nd	JENNIFER STONE	97	2
3rd	DANA PLEMONS	77	
	Fixed Pin	Score	Xs
1st	DANIEL THOMAS	306	9
2nd	WILLIAM MOE	305	11
3rd	JOE SIORDIA	291	7
5.4	DAVID DAHMS	285	6
	JASON SIORDIA	274	5
	MIKE GRAP	266	3
	Fixed (Memory)		ν.
2.1	Fixed (Women)	Score	Xs
1st	BARBARA JOHNSON	300	4
	Optics	Score	Xs
1st	MIKE FORTIN	277	6

## Results WBM Halloween Shoot (October 28TH & 29TH, 2023)

(con't)

	Junior (Boys)	Score	Xs	
1st	GRAHAM PLEMONS	195	1	
2nd	ISAAC STONE	138	3	
3rd	RYAN RANQUILLO	117		
	SHAILIN GROSPE	109		
	Junior (Girls)	Score	Xs	
1st	SHAILEE GROSPE	80		
	Cubs	Score	Xs	
1st	CALLIOPE STONE	95		
2nd	AUDREY PLEMONS	28		